PT. BERKAT ANUGERAH SEJAHTERA
Jl. Aminah Syukur No. 1 B
Telp/Fax  : (0541) 6523792 / 732488
Samarinda Kalimantan Timur
GOOD RECEIVED NOTE (GRN)
DATE : 23-Okt-25
DAY : Thursday
Supplier : PUTRA CANDRA SEJAHTERA, CV
Halaman : 1 / 1
DO Number : -
PO Number : 028117-PO-BSSR-X-25
GRN NUMBER : 32085/GRN/BSSR/BAS/X/25
No Part Number Description Satuan QTY
ORDER
QTY
SUPPLY
QTY OUT
STANDING Remarks
1 701-BOLT-SET-10X20MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X20MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 20 MM - BAJA Set 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
2 701-BOLT-SET-16X45MM 701-BOLT-SET-16X45MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 16 X 45 MM - BAJA Set 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
3 701-BOLT-SET-12X70MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X70MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 70 MM - BAJA Set 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
4 701-BOLT-SET-12X50MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X50MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 50 MM - BAJA Set 1 1 - GOOD
RECEIVED
5 701-BOLT-SET-12X35MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X35MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 35 MM - BAJA Set 1 1 - GOOD
RECEIVED
6 701-BOLT-SET-12X30MM 701-BOLT-SET-12X30MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 12 X 30 MM - BAJA Set 7 7 - GOOD
RECEIVED
7 701-BOLT-SET-10X65MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X65MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 65 MM - BAJA Set 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
8 701-BOLT-SET-10X30MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X30MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 30 MM - BAJA Set 5 5 - GOOD
RECEIVED
9 701-BOLT-SET-16X60MM 701-BOLT-SET-16X60MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 16 X 60 MM - BAJA Set 1 1 - GOOD
RECEIVED
10 701-BOLT-SET-10X50MM 701-BOLT-SET-10X50MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 10 X 50 MM - BAJA Set 15 15 - GOOD
RECEIVED
11 701-KAWAT-JEMURAN/SENG-2MM 701-KAWAT-JEMURAN/SENG-2MM -
KAWAT JEMURAN / SENG UK. 2 MM Kg 1 1 - GOOD
RECEIVED
12 701-LAMP-MATA-I-24V-25W 701-LAMP-MATA-I-24V-25W - BOLA
LAMPU MATA I 24V 25W Pcs 5 5 - GOOD
RECEIVED
13 701-BOLT-SET-4X30X125MM
701-BOLT-SET-4X30X125MM -
BOLT NUT + WS UK. 4 X 30 X
1.25MM - PUTIH
Set 6 6 - GOOD
RECEIVED
14 701-BOLT-SET-6X50MM 701-BOLT-SET-6X50MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 6 X 50 MM - KUNING Set 7 7 - GOOD
RECEIVED
15 701-BOLT-SET-6X60MM 701-BOLT-SET-6X60MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 6 X 60 MM - KUNING Set 4 4 - GOOD
RECEIVED
16 701-BOLT-SET-6X80X1.25MM
701-BOLT-SET-6X80X1.25MM -
BOLT NUT + WS UK. 6 X 80 X
1.25MM (Thread halus) - KUNING
Set 6 6 - GOOD
RECEIVED
17 701-BOLT-SET-8X35MM 701-BOLT-SET-8X35MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 8 X 35 MM - KUNING Set 8 8 - GOOD
RECEIVED
18 701-BOLT-SET-8X70MM 701-BOLT-SET-8X70MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 8 X 70 MM - KUNING Set 10 10 - GOOD
RECEIVED
19 BULB H11/12V-HELLA BULB H11/12V-HELLA Pcs 7 7 - GOOD
RECEIVED
20 BULB-H1-24V BULB-H1-24V - BOLA LAMPU H1
24V Pcs 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
21 BULB-H7-24V-70W BULB-H7-24V-70W - BOLA LAMPU
H7 24V 70W Pcs 35 35 - GOOD
RECEIVED
22 701-CONECTOR-LURUS-6MM-
DL-1/8
701-CONECTOR-LURUS-6MM-
DL-1/8 - CONECTOR LURUS UK. 6
MM DRAT LUAR 1/8" - 9.5MM ( SPC
6-01 )
Pcs 14 14 - GOOD
RECEIVED
23 701-BOLT-SET-20X180MM 701-BOLT-SET-20X180MM - BOLT
NUT + WS UK. 20 X 180 MM - BAJA Set 5 5 - GOOD
RECEIVED
24 OIL-PAINT-PLATONE-YELLOW-1L
OIL-PAINT-PLATONE-YELLOW-1L -
CAT MINYAK PLATONE KUNING 1
LITER
Liter 1 1 - GOOD
RECEIVED
25 OIL-PAINT-PLATONE-WHITE OIL-PAINT-PLATONE-WHITE - CAT
MINYAK PLATONE PUTIH Liter 1 1 - GOOD
RECEIVED
26 PLATONE-GREY-5L PLATONE-GREY-5L - CAT PLATONE
ABU - ABU UK. 5 LITER Kaleng 1 1 - GOOD
RECEIVED
27 701-PLATONE-BLACK-1L
701-PLATONE-BLACK-1L - CAT
NIPPON PLATONE 8000 1 L HITAM
NP 9103
Pcs 1 1 - GOOD
RECEIVED
28 701-NIPLE-GREASE-
BENGKOK-10MM-90
701-NIPLE-GREASE-
BENGKOK-10MM-90 - NIPLE
GREASE BENGKOK UK. 10 MM 90
DERAJAT
Pcs 7 7 - GOOD
RECEIVED
29 701-LIQUID-GASKED-100GRAM
701-LIQUID-GASKED-100GRAM -
LIQUID GASKED THREE BOND 1104
(BESAR) 100 GRAM
Pcs 1 1 - GOOD
RECEIVED
30 CAT-PLATONE-KUNING-5LITER CAT-PLATONE-KUNING-5LITER -
CAT PLATONE KUNING @ 5 LITER Kaleng 2 2 - GOOD
RECEIVED
RECEIVED BY, ACKNOWLEDGE BY,
FAJAR GUNAWAN  HASAN MUCHTONY